
              YEAR 10 END OF YEAR - SUMMER EXAMS TIMETABLE 2024
Date Start Finish Length Examination / Teacher Room

Mon 17 June 00:45 Sociology - Mr Redding D1K

Option C Subjects 00:45 Art Textiles - Mrs Sin B1G

00:45 Art - Ms McKenna B1C

00:45 Computer Science - Mrs Rowe C1R

00:45 Dance - Mrs Jefferies E3

00:45 French - Miss Tang CGK

00:45 Creative iMedia - Mr Moreton M1J

00:45 Creative iMedia - Mr Douglas M1D

00:45 Media Studies - Mr Harness M1G

00:45 Media Studies - Miss Stiles M1B

Mon 17 June 00:45 GCSE PE - Mr Fielden H5

Option D Subjects 00:45 Sociology - Miss Krystal D1N

00:45 Art - Ms McKenna B1C

00:45 Business Studies - Mr Mills CGC

00:45 Business Studies - Mr Ahmad G1D

00:45 Business Studies - Mr Hazlehurst MGN

00:45 Design Technology - Mr Wardell BGF

00:45 Geography - Mr Brockman CGL

00:45 Music - Ms Werry CGD

 

Date Start Finish Length Examination / Teacher Room

Tue 18 June 00:45 Geography - Mr Dunn D1E

Option A Subjects 00:45 Geography - Ms Burke D1F

00:45 Geography - Miss Kiernan CGM

00:45 Geography - Mr Brockman D1B

00:45 Geography - Ms Johnson D1G

00:45 History - Mrs Joseph LGD

00:45 History - Mrs Gordon D1K

00:45 History - Ms Bessant D1H

00:45 History - Mr Addison D1M

00:45 History - Mr McCambley D1J

Tue 18 June 00:45 Spanish - Mrs Colagrossi DGC

Option B Subjects 00:45 French - Mrs Juji CGL

00:45 French - Mrs Martin H1

00:45 French - Ms Taylor DGE

00:45 German - Mrs Ridley CGK

00:45 German - Mrs Castle DGD

00:45 Creative iMedia - Mr Harness M1J

00:45 GCSE PE - Miss Goold H5

00:45 Spanish - Mrs Enright CGA

00:45 Spanish - Mrs Shepherd DGA

Date Start Finish Length Examination / Teacher Room

Wed 19 June 00:45 Spanish - Mrs Colagrossi DGC

Option B Subjects 00:45 French - Mrs Juji CGL

00:45 French - Mrs Martin H1

00:45 French - Ms Taylor DGE

00:45 German - Mrs Ridley CGN

00:45 German - Mrs Castle DGD

00:45 GCSE PE - Miss Goold H5

00:45 Spanish - Mrs Enright CGA

00:45 Spanish - Mrs Shepherd DGA

Wed 19 June

Core 00:45

Religious Education (If you have English on your 

timetable during this lesson you will still sit your RE 

paper with your English teacher)

Normal Period 5 

classrooms

Wed 19 June 01:30  Dance - Practical Exam Performance - Chance to Main Hall

Date Start Finish Length Examination / Teacher Room

Thu 20 June 00:45 GCSE PE - Mr Fielden H5

Option D Subjects 00:45 Sociology - Miss Krystal D1N

00:45 Drama - Mrs Elford CGJ

00:45 Geography - Mr Brockman CGM

00:45 Media Studies - Mr Harness M1G

Thu 20 June

Period 2

Period 5

Period 5

Period 5

Period 5

Period 5

Period 2

Period 5

Period 2

Period 2

Period 2

Period 2

Period 5

Period 1

Period 1

Period 1

Period 1

Period 3

Period 3

Period 3

Period 3

Period 3

Period 3

Period 1

Period 3

Period 1

Period 3

Period 1

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 3

Period 3

Period 2

Period 2

Period 2

6pm

Period 5

Period 5

Period 2

Period 1

Period 2

Period 2

Period 2

Period 3

Period 3

Period 3

Period 3

Period 5

Period 3

Period 5

Period 3

Period 3

Period 3

Period 1



Languages 00:45 French - Mrs Juji CGL

00:45 French - Mrs Martin DGB

00:45 French - Ms Taylor DGE

00:45 German - Mrs Ridley CGK

00:45 German - Mrs Castle DGD

00:45 Spanish - Mrs Shepherd DGA

00:45 Spanish - Mrs Enright CGA

00:45 Spanish - Mrs Colagrossi DGC

Thu 20 June

Option A Subjects 00:45 Geography - Mr Dunn D1E

00:45 Geography - Ms Burke D1F

00:45 Geography - Miss Kiernan CGM

00:45 Geography - Mr Brockman D1B

00:45 Geography - Ms Johnson D1G

00:45 History - Mrs Joseph CGA

00:45 History - Mrs Arney D1N

00:45 History - Ms Bessant D1H

00:45 History - Mr Addison D1M

00:45 History - Mr McCambley D1J

Date Start Finish Length Examination / Teacher Room

Fri 21 June 00:45 Sociology - Mr Redding CGN

Option C Subjects 00:45 Art Textiles - Mrs James B1F

00:45 Art - Mr Mathers B1H

00:45 Computer Science - Mrs Rowe C1R

00:45 Dance - Mrs Jefferies E3

00:45 Drama - Mr Gunning CGJ

00:45 Drama - Mrs Duggan H6

00:45 French - Miss Tang CGK

Fri 21 June

Core 13:45 15:15 01:30 Maths Paper 1: Non-Calculator Sports Hall

Date Start Finish Length Examination Room

Mon 24 June Period 1 Period 4 n/a English Speaking preparation and assessment  English classrooms

13:45 15:00 01:15 Combined Chemistry Sports Hall

 13:45 15:30 01:45 Single Science: Chemistry Sports Hall

Date Start Finish Length Examination Room

Tue 25 June 08:45 10:30 01:45 English Language Paper 1 Sports Hall

13:45 15:00 01:15 Combined Physics Sports Hall

13:45 15:30 01:45 Single Science: Physics Sports Hall

Date Start Finish Length Examination Room

Wed 26 June 08:45 10:00 01:15 Combined Biology Sports Hall

08:45 10:30 01:45 Single Science: Biology Sports Hall

13:45 15:15 01:30 Maths Paper 3: Calculator Sports Hall

Date Start Finish Length Examination Room

Thu 27 June 08:45 10:30 01:45 English Literature Sports Hall

Date Start Finish Length Examination Room

Fri 28 June No exams  - PD Day 
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